VITESSE - 2 premiers constatés

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 HANAT Bruno 16 1593.12 MARNE LA V
2 FOGAL P&F 16 1592.86 ST THIBAUL
3 DUPUY P&FILS 16 1592.39 PONTOISE

4 LEFEVRE Didier 16 1590.91 MARNE LA V
5 REGLIN Olivier 16 1589.17 MELUN

6 GUILLIN André 16 1587.21 HERBLAY

7 EGGER Pascal 16 1586.18 HERBLAY

8 DESCAVES/DUVAL 16 1582.12 MANTES JOL
9 REAULT Didier 16 1577.61 DAMMARIE
10 BARBOSA Armando 16 1576.68 ETAMPES

11 ALVES DE CARVALH 16 1575.93 LAGNY

12 MALHEIRO Antonio 16 1575.58 PARC FLORA
13 FERREIRA Jose Ma 16 1574.04 SURESNES
14 SOBRAL Fréres 16 1573.92 LAGNY

15 GOMES José 16 1573.83 VERSAILLES
16 RIVIERE Nelson 16 1573.28 LAGNY

17 LOUREIRO Manuel 16 1572.71 PONTAULT
18 ARRAUT Alain 16 1571.33 LE BLANC M
19 LOUREIRO Rose 16 1571.18 PONTAULT
20 LAMAS ANIBAL 16 1571.15 GOUSSAINV
21 CIOCAN Georges 16 1570.7 MARNE LA V
22 ROSIER Jean 16 1570.26 EPINAY

23 BEGUIN Sébastien 16 1569.05 EPINAY

24 ALMEIDA CAZASSUS 16 1568.17 LAGNY

25 DIRUIT Zéphir 16 1567.92 MELUN

26 RIVALLAIN Roger 16 1567.28 GOUSSAINV
27 RAMOS Manuel 16 1567.12 MARNE LA V
28 DEMAILLY THIERRY 16 1567.07 GRETZ

29 LEBORRE Yvon 16 1566.82 GOUSSAINV
30 MIESZCZAK Joseph 16 1566.78 GOUSSAINV
31 TRIBOUT Christia 16 1566.46 MARNE LA V
32 FONTANEL René 16 1565.72 4VM

33 VIGNEZ M&MME 16 1564.88 MEAUX

34 DEREGNAUCOURT He 16 1564.03 ETAMPES
35 SIMON Marc 16 1563.61 HERBLAY
36 FERREIRA ABILIO 16 1562.47 PONTAULT
37 BAHRI Mohamed 16 1562.29 MARNE LA V
38 VIEIRA Adelino 16 1561.82 MARNE LA V
39 LAROCHE Claude 16 1561.44 MEAUX

40 SUJERANOVIC Drag 16 1559.7 COURNEUVE
41 MORLOT Charles 16 1558.29 DAMMARIE
42 PEREIRA Joaquim 16 1556.37 SAVIGNY

43 DOS SANTOS FERNA 16 1555.79 PONTAULT
44 DAUBNER Gérard 16 1554.66 MANTES VIL
45 DE SOUSA COUTINH 16 1553.05 GRETZ

46 BLAISE Alain 16 1552.25 LE BLANC M
47 LAURENT Christia 16 1552.04 MONTESSON
48 DAVID Daniel 16 1551.76 MELUN

49 DE SOUSA Abilio 16 1551.43 SURESNES
50 CARVALHAIS Joaqu 16 1550.26 SAVIGNY

51 DUMONTIER Bernar 16 1548.33 PERSAN

52 POGORZATA Christ 16 1547.99 VERSAILLES
53 GILLOT Pierre-Yv 16 1547.96 LIMOURS

54 SIMOES VICTORINO 16 1547.08 PONTAULT
55 DA ROCHA Adolpho 16 1546.78 DAMMARIE
56 GONCALVES Abilio 16 1546.51 SAVIGNY

57 JOUSSE Dominique 16 1546.25 HERBLAY
58 DELAFORGE Sylvai 16 1545.61 MONTESSON
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PEREIRA Antonio
CHARPENTIER René
CORREIA GONCALO
TRIBOUT Frédéric
CUTILLAS MORA Ed
DE OLIVEIRA CAVA
HENRIQUES ANTONI
DE CASTRO M&MME
GONCALVES YNACIO
CABUY Gérard

DA SILVA Denisio
LEMAITRE Patrice
DE JESUS Rodrigu
HURIER Jacques

DA SILVA AGOSTIN
PETIT Pascal

VIDAL Robert
SANTOS Virgil
BOUTARD Bernard
FERNANDES Sergio
WATRIN Michel
HUIEZ Vincent
CLARO Fernando
DROUET Roger
DIGUET P&F
BRANCO Célestino
NASCIMENTO Ferna
PINHEIRO Ricardo
LELEU René-Olivi
BOURGEOIS B.

DA SILVA Hipolit
TRINDADE Augusto
DARTUS WAGNER
VLADISAVLIEVIC G
FERREIRA Jean-ClI
LOPES Dinis

ALVES P&F
PRUVOST Eric
FLAMAND Sabrina/
DIAS DA FONTE Fr
DE MOURA VIEIRA
THEPOT James
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1544.29

1543.6
1543.22
1542.02
1540.51
1538.95
1537.82
1536.98
1536.41

1536.2

1535.6
1534.47
1534.22
1533.44
1532.59
1532.45
1532.04
1531.54
1529.19
1529.06
1528.75
1528.49
1528.09
1528.05
1526.25
1526.08

1525.3
1523.81
1522.08
1520.67

1519.2
1518.27
1516.85
1515.96
1515.39

1515.2
1515.09
1514.91
1513.08
1510.45
1510.17

1510.1

DAMMARIE
PONTOISE
LE BLANC M
MONTESSON
HERBLAY
LIMOURS
LAGNY
PONTAULT
DAMMARIE
ETAMPES
DAMMARIE
PLESSI/EAU
COURNEUVE
PERSAN
LAGNY
LIMOURS
PONTOISE
MARNE LA V
CORBEIL E
MARNE LA V
EPINAY

ST THIBAUL
MARNE LAV
HERBLAY
GRETZ
DAMMARIE
BOISSY
MANTES VIL
SURESNES
VERSAILLES
PERSAN
VERSAILLES
PLESSI/EAU
MONTESSON
PARC FLORA
VERSAILLES
PARC FLORA
GRETZ
PONTOISE
SAVIGNY
4VM
LIMOURS



